Jacob’s Ladder Registration & Tuition Fees

Mother’s Day Out Fee Information

Registration Fees: Paid at time of registration and are_non-refundable
Registration 2 Days: $140.00

Registration fees pay for supplies and equipment purchased throughout the year.

Monthly Tuition: Paid at the beginning of each month
2 Days: $140.00

The age limits are as follows:
12-23 Months* by September 1, 2012
*must be walking

Preschool & Kindergarten Fee Information
(Age 2-5 Year Olds by September 1, 2012)

Registration Fees: Paid at time of registration and are non-refundable
Preschool Registration - 2 Days $140.00 (Twos, Threes)
Preschool Registration - 3 Days $160.00 (Three-Year Olds)
Preschool Registration - 4 Days $180.00 (Threes & Four-Year Olds)
Preschool Registration - 5 Days $200.00 (Four-Year Olds)
Kindergarten Registration — 5 days - $300.00
Registration fees pay for supplies and equipment purchased throughout the year.

Monthly Tuition: Paid at the beginning of each month beginning August 1, 2012

(Preschool — 9 tuition payments ; Kindergarten — 10 tuition payments)

Preschool - 2 Days - $140.00
3 Days - $160.00

4 Days - $180.00

5 Days - $200.00
Kindergarten - $300.00
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